NetworX
Advanced Touch
LED Keypads
interlogix.com
Intrusion
An essential part of any residential or commercial security
system, the NetworX Advanced Touch LED keypad brings
together powerful protection and user-friendly features in a

T 561-998-6114
interlogix.com
Ordering Information
NX-1811E NetworX Advanced Touch LED Keypad, Portrait, White
NX-1812E NetworX Advanced Touch LED Keypad, Portrait, Black
NX-1813E NetworX Advanced Touch LED Keypad, Landscape, White
NX-1814E NetworX Advanced Touch LED Keypad, Landscape, Black
Specifications
General
Compatibility Interlogix™ NetworX control panels (NX-4, NX-6, NX-8, NX-8E)
User Interface